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Batch-A1/A2

Role of anaesthesiologist in medical profession

Time: 11:00 am to 01:00 pm

Faculty Name

Dr. S. K. Mukherjee

Dr. Prakriti Gupta

Dr. Prem Kumari Bhamri

Dr. Alok Singh

Dr. Anurag Srivastava

S.No. Date Day Topics

01. 10/02/2025 Mon Concepts of operation theatre & sterilization

02. 11/02/2025 Tue

03. 12/02/2025 Wed Principles of ethics in anaesthesia care

04. 13/02/2025 Thurs Venous access

05. 14/02/2025 Fri Monitoring patients in anaesthesia care

06. 17/02/2025 Mon Anaesthesia care in peri-operative period: Pre-operative phase Dr. Neha Sharma

07. 18/02/2025 Tue Pre-operative preparation Dr. Prakriti Gupta

08. 19/02/2025 Wed Anaesthesia care in: Intra-operative phase Dr. Neha Sharma

09. 20/02/2025 Thurs Anaesthesia care in: Post-operative phase Dr. Alok Singh

10. 21/02/2025 Fri Visit to operation theatre by students under supervision of Dr. Anurag Srivastava

Note:

JR, Batch-2024 & interns posted in department of anaesthesiology are permitted to attend.

Dr. Prem Kumari Bhamri

Professor,

Dept. of Anaesthesiology

Dr. Gyan Prakash Singh/Prof.

CMS/ Pro-Vice Chancefor/Head

Dept. of Anaesthesiology
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